Wichita, Kansas

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

						11)					
ase Owner Ray					νc	6720					
TOTABB	e Main Place		00, WI	CHICA	, 10	0/20					
ase (Ferm Neme							·····	Well No	•	1 	:
11 Location _	SE SE NE	 	Sec.	31	Twp.	17S	Rge.	27W (E)	(¥	nxx
untyLai	ne		Total	Depti	h	4590) 	Field	Name		
1 Well(
ll Log attache	ed with this	applicat:	ion as	requi	lred	yes					
te and hour pl											
Lec	o Swords			له ۸		Box	288,	Russell	, KS		: 5
		in Drillin	g Comp	- any	iress	<u> </u>				6766	
ugging Contrac				any		·		Russell	<u> </u>	6766	
ugging Contraction	t or Murf: 7 Union Cen	ter Bldg.,	Wichi	any ta, K	S 67	202		Licens	<u> </u>	6766	
lugging Contractions 617	t or Murf: 7 Union Cen	for plugg	Wichi	any ta, K	S 67	202		Licens	<u> </u>	6766	
lugging Contractions 61:	Murf: 7 Union Cen	for pluggompany, In	Wichi ging th	ta, K	S 67	202	be se	Licens	<u> </u>	6766	
lugging Contractions 613 idress 613 ivoice covering Ray idress 0ne	Murf: 7 Union Cent 7 assessment 9 ymond Oil Co	for pluggompany, In	Wichi ging the	ta, K	S 67	202 hould	be se	Licens	<u> </u>	6766	
idress 617	Murf: 7 Union Cent 7 assessment 9 ymond Oil Co	for pluggompany, In	Wichi ging the	ta, K	S 67	202 hould	be se	Licens	<u> </u>	6766	5
lugging Contractions 613 idress 613 ivoice covering Ray idress 0ne	Murf: 7 Union Cent 7 assessment 9 ymond Oil Co	for pluggompany, In	Wichi ging the	ta, K	S 67	6720 g age	be se	Licens	se No.	6766	BEEIV
lugging Contractions 613 idress 613 ivoice covering Ray idress 0ne	Murf: 7 Union Cent 7 assessment 9 ymond Oil Co	for pluggompany, In	Wichi ging the	any ta, K pis we chita t or s	S 67	6720 David	be se	Licens ent to:	se No.	6766	ECEIV
voice covering Ray	Murf: 7 Union Cent 7 assessment 9 ymond Oil Co	for pluggompany, In	Wichi ging the	any ta, K pis we chita t or s	S 67	6720 David	be se	Licens ent to:	Actin	6766	BEEIV

STATE OF KANSAS 15-101-20551-00-00

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado, Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

August 26, 1981	Invoice Numbebos-w
TO: Raymond Oil Co., Inc. One-Main Place Ste. 900	
PLUGGING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOWS: T. D. 4590'	PAYABLE UPON RECT
Spruill #1 SE SE NE, Sec. 31-17S-27W Lane Murfin Drlg Co NOTE: We also need the following before our file is co	\$149.18
Well Plugging Record (CP-4) Well Log Well Plugging Application (CP-1)	,
WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY	
Gentlemen: This is your authority to plug the above subject well in ac corporation commission.	cordance with the rules and regulations of the state
This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the ab	ove date.
For Mr. Cilbert Rolthones D. C. D.	Administrator
Mr. Gilbert Balthazor, P. O. Box 9, Pa	lco., KS. 67657

is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above mentioned well.